we are happy to notiff you that the SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE-
(TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT) FOR CANTER LIGHT TRUCK GRANDIA VAN, AND COASTER MINI BUS.RAF-101-25-02-083 iS

hereby awarded you as the bidder with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation at a Clonlract Price of Equivalent to ONE HUNDRED
TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE PESOS ONLY. (Php. 125,795.00).

Unit BID PRICE TOTAL PRICEQTY Description

I LOT ALIERNATOR BEI-T, *- ORR 125,795.00 125,795,00
- 49 with groove UMT: PIECE, QUANITY: I
BATTERX {'II PLAIES
*FORTOYOTAHILUX 2022 UNTT: PIECE, QUANTITY: I
BELT, - OXR
- 9.5x1175 with groove UNIT: PIECE, QUANTITY I